
Meals - OTOA 2014

Breakfast at Guest House.
8.15 - 9.30 a.m. Tuesday December 9 to Saturday December 20 , ISI.
[Note : This arrangement is only for people staying at ISI. For those staying in The Club, only
breakfast is arranged at The Club.]

Forenoon Tea at Main Auditorium.
10.45 - 11.15 a.m. - Tuesday December 9 to Saturday December 13.
AND
11.20 - 11.50 a.m. - Monday December 15 to Friday December 19.

Lunch at Platinum Jubilee Auditorium (PJA).
1.20 - 2.30 p.m. - Tuesday December 9 to Sunday December 14.
AND
1 - 2.15 p.m. - Monday December 15 to Friday December 19.

Afternoon Tea at Main Auditorium.
3.30 - 4 p.m. - Tuesday December 9 to Saturday December 13.
AND
3 - 3.30 p.m. - Monday December 15 to Friday December 19.
[There is no Afternoon tea on Wednesday 17 December]

Snacks at Workers Canteen.
5 - 5.30 p.m. - Monday December 8 to Saturday December 13.
AND
5.15 - 5.45 p.m. - Monday December 15, Tuesday December 16 and Thursday December 18.

Dinner at Platinum Jubilee Auditorium (PJA).
8 - 9 p.m. - Monday December 8 to Friday December 19.
EXCEPT
Wednesday, December 10; Thursday, December 11 and Tuesday, December 16.

Traditional Special Dinner at Workers Canteen.
8 - 9 p.m. - Wednesday, December 10.
8 - 9 p.m. - Tuesday, December 16.

Workshop Dinner at The Club.
7 - 10 p.m. - Thursday, December 11.
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